Founders Park Community Association Membership Application



Founders Park Community Association (FPCA) is incorporated as a 501(c)(3) non-profit membership organization dedicated to improving and maintaining Founders Park and the quality of life in the Founders Park area.

FPCA works with the City of Alexandria and other civic groups to protect, preserve, and improve Founders Park's beautiful green space and to maintain its designation as a passive park.

Website: www.alexandriafounderspark.org Email: FoundersParkAlexandria@gmail.com

Founders Park Community Association (FPCA) Membership Information:

Home Owner Name: Spouse/Significant Other Name:		
Contact Phone #1: ()		
Contact Phone #2: ()	for	
Email Address #1:	for	
Email Address #2:	for	

Please check if you would like to be included in the FPCA Membership Directory _____

Founders Park Community Association Membership Dues:

Annual Membership (June 1 to May 31) \$75 per household		\$
All donations for the park are greatly appreciated		\$
	Total Payable to FPCA	\$

Please return this form & check to:

FPCA Treasurer – Beth Gross, 124 Queen St. Alexandria, VA 22314